PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (BOX)
UNIT PRICE 

(US$)
AMOUNT  (US$)

1
Poem Care GlowBoost Grape Seed 

Capsules
988 US$2.33 US$2,302.04

2 Poem Care High-Potency Biotin 1022 US$1.55 US$1,584.10

3 Poem Care Ashwagandha Anti-Stress 994 US$1.76 US$1,749.44

TOTAL 3004 US$5,635.58

US DOLLARS FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE AND CENTS FIFTY EIGHT ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC